CHORAL MUSIC DEPARTMENT
MATERIALS FEES FOR 2015-2016

PAYMENT IS DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 1, 2015

(If you are unable to meet the payment deadline or unable to pay, please speak to your instructor)

ITEM Purchase Borrow

Purchase Borrow ALL CHOIRS
O Class Music Materials Fee (single choir class) $40.00
0 Class Music Materials Fee (student enrolled in multiple choirs) $50.00
0 1 | Logo Wind Shirt $30.00 $0.00
Purchase  Borrow CONCERT CHOIR MEN
0 Dance Shoes - Musical $40.00
Purchase Borrow CONCERT CHOIR WOMEN
0 Dance Shoes - Musical $40.00
Purchase Borrow CHAMBER WOMEN
U ] Dress (new students or replacement) $ 150.00 $000
Purchase Borrow CHAMBER MEN
U ] Shirt (new students or replacement) $25.00 $0.00
U U Bow Tie — burgundy (new students or replacement) $10.00 $0.00
U U Vest (new students or replacements)

$20.00 $0.00

Student’s Name:

Total Class Materials Fee: (required) $

($40 or $50)

Total apparel purchased: + 3
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: = §
Period(s)

Forms of payment accepted: Cash, Check, Booster Points, or Visa/MasterCard
(If using booster points or credit card the required forms are on reverse side -- forms are also available in Music Office)

Mail to: VHS Music Office 1375 Trower Ave, Napa CA 94558

PAYMENT DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2015

Hand deliver this form along with payment to the VHS Music Office or

Attn: Susie Cosper




